Innovative
All microTargeting™ products are
cleared for clinical use within the
United States and European Union.
Confidently place Deep Brain
Stimulating™ (DBS™) or lesioning
electrodes with assurance of cellular
-level confirmation of target.

Alternatively, we also offer a storage case which can be
configured to hold the non sterilized components.
Ordering Information
66-DA-AC         Display/Power Assist Adapter Kit
66-DA-EN  Display Assembly
66-DA-ME Power Assist w/ Display Assembly
66-DA-SD  Sterile Drape Sleeves  (Pk 20)
66-DA-SC  Storage Case
66-EL-PD  Display Module including Power
 Supply
66-EL-MC  Power Assist Controller/Display
  Module including Remote Control